N/A
IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 16WQFN
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
use the request quote form to request LM3502SQX-25 price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for LM3502SQX-25 depend on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Min): 2.5V
Voltage - Supply (Max): 5.5V
Voltage - Output: 25V
Type: DC DC Regulator
Topology: Step-Up (Boost)
Supplier Device Package: 16-WQFN (4x4)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 16-WFQFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 2
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Internal Switch(s): Yes
Frequency: 1MHz
Dimming: PWM
Current - Output / Channel: 600mA (Switch)
Applications: Backlight
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM3502SQX-25 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM3502SQX-35/NOPB
IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 16WQFN
N/A
RFQ
LM3502SQX-25/NOPB
IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 16WQFN
N/A
RFQ
LM3502SQX-44
IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 16WQFN
N/A
RFQ
LM3502SQ-44
IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 16WQFN
N/A
RFQ
LM3502SQX-16/NOPB
IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 16WQFN
N/A
RFQ
LM3502SQX-44/NOPB
IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 16WQFN
N/A
RFQ
LM3502SQ-35/NOPB
IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 16WQFN
N/A
RFQ
LM3502SQX-35
IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 16WQFN
N/A
RFQ
LM3502SQ-44/NOPB
IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 16WQFN
N/A
RFQ
LM3502SQX-16
IC LED DRIVER RGLTR DIM 16WQFN
N/A
RFQ
RT0805WRC0728R7L
RES SMD 28.7 OHM 0.05% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
ERJ-A1BJ7R5U
RES SMD 7.5 OHM 1.33W 2512 WIDE
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
RT2512BKE071K27L
RES SMD 1.27K OHM 0.1% 3/4W 2512
Yageo
RFQ
RT2512BKE071KL
RES SMD 1K OHM 0.1% 3/4W 2512
Yageo
RFQ
RT2512BKE0782RL
RES SMD 82 OHM 0.1% 3/4W 2512
Yageo
RFQ
HRG3216P-95R3-B-T5
RES SMD 95.3 OHM 0.1% 1W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
RG1608N-6190-P-T1
RES SMD 619 OHM 0.02% 1/10W 0603
Susumu
RFQ
HRG3216P-2000-B-T1
RES SMD 200 OHM 0.1% 1W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
RT0603WRB0722RL
RES SMD 22 OHM 0.05% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
PTN1206E2293BST1
RES SMD 229K OHM 0.1% 0.4W 1206
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ